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
day/week.

COUNTRY ADVOCATE

$9.45 for the first 15 words & 55¢
each additional word (per week).
Your ad will run 1 time in the Advo-
cate and 1 week in the sister paper
of your choice.

ADS MUST BE IN THE OFFICE BY
12:00 NOON ON FRIDAY.

DISPLAY (box) AD DEADLINE FOR
FREE PRESS IS 3:00 P.M. TWO DAYS

BEFORE AD RUNS.
Classified Display Rate:
$6.95 per column inch

COUNTRY ADVOCATE DEADLINE IS
12:00 NOON ON FRIDAY.

785-462-3963

Contract
No Qualifying • Immediate Possession

2+ BR Brick Home, Triple
Lot, Large Fenced Yard,

Basement, 2 Living Areas
or more BR’s

Fixer-upper - $39,000
$3,000 Down, $313/mo.

400 E. 4th
Winona, KS

CAPITOL CITY REAL ESTATE
515-771-5125 $73,000

4 bedrooms, 1 1/2 bath, 1500 sq.
ft., large fenced in back yard, full
basement, maintenance free siding.

440 Arrowhead

$149,900
Great Family Home. 5 bdrm., 2
baths, full basement, attached
garage, above-ground swimming
pool, fenced backyard.

1820 W. 5th

$64,900
Looking for a home to start with?
Large corner lot, 2 bdrm., 1 bath,
partial basement, 2-car detached
garage, underground sprinkler.

285 W. 7th

$60,000
3 bedroom, 2 bath, large back-
yard, large kitchen and partial
basement.

530 S. Lincoln

$59,900
3 bedrooms, 2 bath, det. garage,
on 1/4 acre - lots of room for ex-
pansion. Call Dustin to See.

845 W. 8th

1055 Taylor Ave.
In Southwind Plaza

460-ERA1 (3721)
Linda Taylor - BrokerAlways There For You

ERA Southwind Realty

$53,000
3 bedrooms, 1-car garage, huge
backyard, sprinklers.

1121 Summer Sun

PRICE REDUCED!

Public Notice Public Notice Real Estate Real Estate

$$$
If you’re looking to:

Buy,
   Sell,
     or Trade,

start with

The Colby
Free Press
ClassifiedsClassifiedsClassifiedsClassifiedsClassifieds

785-462-3963

Showcased Homes of the Week
JUST LISTED

265 W. 6th ~ $129,500

Wow, is the
perfect way
to describe
this 4 BR, 3
bath, brick

home, spacious
rooms, WB

Fireplace & a
brand new

look.

DELIGHTFUL

255 N. Garfield ~ $107,500

1 1/2 story w/
so much to
offer.  Great

original
features,
beautiful

woodwork,
etched glass

& super
updates.

THE ONE

1345 E. 8th ~ $83,900

DON’T DELAY

985 S. Range ~ $265,000

Why build
when you

could have
this much

more
affordable
brick home
w/6000+ sq.

ft.

LOOK AT ME

1111 Flint ~ $59,900

Clean ranch
style home
w/full bsmt.

3 BR
w/extra

space for
more BRs.

Great value.

A home that
you are sure

to love.
4 BR, 2 bath

ranch, full
bsmt, large lot

& privacy
fence.

AREA, SPACE & PRICE

535 Austin ~ $89,900

“GREAT ROOM”

375 W. 7th ~ $99,000

This older
1 1/2 story

offers a
large great

room off
kitchen w/

WB fireplace,
4 BR, 2

baths, 2 grgs.

FIREPLACE & MORE

427 Smith Dr. ~ $175,000

A home that
is perfect for
family living,
WB fireplace

in family
room off well

equipped
kitchen.  4
BR, 2 bath.

Don’t miss
out getting a

chance to
purchase
this brick
ranch w/

great floor
plan.  Full

bsmt. & sun
porch.

GREAT VALUE

1850 Harvey Ave. ~ $179,500

ALMOST NEW

345 N. Cleveland ~ $61,500

Everything
about this
home is
unique

because so
much of it is
NEW.  3 BR

w/grg &
partial bsmt.

IMPROVEMENTS!

1240 W. 5th ~ $58,000

Many
improvements

have been
made on this

4 BR
bungalow w/
newer siding.

Beautiful
2-story

home w/full
finished

bsmt, 5 BR,
4 baths,

2-car grg.
Amazing

front entry
foyer.

BRICK RANCH

570 N. Range ~ $78,500

DISCOVER WHY

620 Cherokee ~ $89,500

When you
get inside

this market
newer home
you are sure

to be
impressed.
Open floor

plan, 3-4 BR,
2 bath.

Below
market value
on this 4-5
BR, 2 bath
brick home
w/2-car grg.

LEVANT, KS

322 Hale, Levant ~ $46,500

You must see
to appreciate
all the value
this property
has to offer.

3 BR home w/
large heated
grg/workshop
& several lots.

GREAT PRICE

730 S. Mission Ridge ~ $48,500

Why rent
when you

can won this
sharp 3 BR
on spacis
lot.  Low

maintenance
siding.
Look!


